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AL Dorothy S. Marshall 202-502-7734 Dorothy.Marshall@ed.gov MT Jane Wrenn 202-502-7614 Jane.Wrenn@ed.gov
AK --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ NE Antoinette Clark 202-502-7656 Antoinette.Clark@ed.gov
AZ Tommy Jordan 202-502-7673 Tommy.Jordan@ed.gov NV Dorothy S. Marshall 202-502-7734 Dorothy.Marshall@ed.gov  
AR Tommy Jordan 202-502-7673 Tommy.Jordan@ed.gov NH --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ 

Zip codes beginning with 90, 91, or 92 NJ --------------------------- ------------------ ------------------------------------ 
CA Dorothy S. Marshall  202-502-7734 Dorothy.Marshall@ed.gov NM Maxine Gibson 202-502-7702 Maxine.Gibson@ed.gov

Zip codes beginning with 93, 94, 95, and 96 NY Jane Wrenn 202-502-7614 Jane.Wrenn@ed.gov
CA Antoinette Clark 202-502-7656 Antoinette.Clark@ed.gov NC Virginia Pinkney 202-502-7735 Virginia.Pinkney@ed.gov
CO Antoinette Clark 202-502-7656 Antoinette.Clark@ed.gov ND --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ 
CT --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ OH Wendy Lawrence 202-219-7097 Wendy.Lawrence@ed.gov
DE Deborah Walsh 202-502-7694 Deborah.Walsh@ed.gov OK Maxine Gibson 202-502-7702 Maxine.Gibson@ed.gov
DC Deborah Walsh 202-502-7694 Deborah.Walsh@ed.gov OR Antoinette Clark 202-502-7656 Antoinette.Clark@ed.gov
FL Patricia S. Lucas 202-502-7733 Patricia.Lucas@ed.gov PA Virginia Pinkney 202-502-773 Virginia.Pinkney@ed.gov
GA Patricia S. Lucas 202-502-7733 Patricia.Lucas@ed.gov RI --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ 
HI --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ SC Virginia Pinkney 202-502-7735 Virginia.Pinkney@ed.gov
ID Deborah Walsh 202-502-7694 Deborah.Walsh@ed.gov  SD Jane Wrenn 202-502-7614 Jane.Wrenn@ed.gov
IL Reginald G. Williams 202-502-7697 Reginald.Williams@ed.gov TN Deborah Walsh 202-502-7694 Deborah.Walsh@ed.gov
IN Dorothy S.  Marshall 202-502-7734 Dorothy.Marshall@ed.gov TX Lavelle Redmond 202-502-7674 Lavelle.Redmond@ed.gov
IA Virginia Pinkney 202-502-7735 Virginia.Pinkney@ed.gov UT Maxine Gibson 202-502-7702 Maxine.Gibson@ed.gov
KS Patricia  S. Lucas 202-502-7733 Patricia.Lucas@ed.gov VT --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ 
KY Jane Wrenn 202-502-7614 Jane.Wrenn@ed.gov VA Dorothy S. Marshall  202-502-7734 Dorothy.Marshall@ed.gov
LA Wendy Lawrence 202-219-7097 Wendy.Lawrence@ed.gov WA Tommy Jordan 202-502-7673 Tommy.Jordan@ed.gov
ME Deborah Walsh 202-502-7694 Deborah.Walsh@ed.gov WV Deborah Walsh 202-502-7694 Deborah.Walsh@ed.gov
MD Wendy Lawrence 202-219-7097 Wendy.Lawrence@ed.gov WI Maxine Gibson 202-502-7702 Maxine.Gibson@ed.gov
MA Tommy Jordan 202-502-7673 Tommy.Jordan@ed.gov WY Lavelle Redmond 202-502-7674 Lavelle.Redmond@ed.gov
MI Wendy Lawrence 202-219-7097 Wendy.Lawrence@ed.gov GU --------------------------- ----------------- ------------------------------------ 
MN Jane Wrenn 202-502-7614 Jane.Wrenn@ed.gov PR Eileen Bland 202-502-7730 Eileen.Bland@ed.gov
MS Antoinette Clark 202-502-7656 Antoinette.Clark@ed.gov TT Patricia S. Lucas 202-502-7733 Patricia.Lucas@ed.gov
MO Antoinette  Clark 202-502-7656 Antoinette.Clark@ed.gov VI --------------------------- ------------------ -------------------------------------- 
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